CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Au Bon Pain - Group Breakfast

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

FRUIT AND YOGURT

Fruit Cup (9 0z.)
A selection of seasonal melons, citrus, and berries.

Fruit Cup (14 oz.)
A selection of seasonal melons, citrus, and berries.

Low Fat Blueberry Yogurt & Wild Blueberry Parfait (12 0z.)
Creamy low fat vanilla yogurt layered over wild blueberries with

a side of honey granola.

Non-Fat Greek Vanilla Yogurt with Strawberries Parfait (12

0z.)
Creamy Greek vanilla yogurt layered over strawberries with a
side of honey granola.

Whole Fruit
(Each)

BOXED BREAKFAST

Continental Breakfast Combo

$0

$2.99

$4.49

$4.89

$4.89

$1.29



Individually bagged breakfast choice of bagel, muffin, pastry or
croissant with whole fruit.

Deluxe Continental Breakfast Box

Your choice of bagel, muffin, pastry or croissant with cup of fruit
or medium blueberry yogurt parfait with blueberries.

Breakfast Sandwich Combo

Individually bagged breakfast sandwich on your choice of
bread, served with a piece of whole fruit.

Deluxe Breakfast Sandwich Box

Your choice of breakfast sandwich served with a choice of fruit
cup or blueberry parfait.

Savory Warm Croissant Combo

Choice of individually bagged savory warm croissant with whole
fruit

Deluxe Savory Warm Croissant Box
Your choice of croissant with a fruit cup or parfait.

Smoked Salmon Avocado Combo

(Each) Individually bagged smoked salmon, fresh avocado,
cucumbers, pickled red onions, arugula & lemon aioli on
ciabatta with whole fruit.

Deluxe Smoked Salmon Avocado Box

(Each) smoked salmon, fresh avocado, cucumbers, pickled red
onions, arugula & lemon aioli on ciabatta with fruit cup or
blueberry yogurt parfait.

Breakfast Taco Box

Your choice of two tacos, served with fruit cup or parfait and
salsa.

$4.29

$6.19

$6.2

$7.14

$5.65

$6.59

$8.75

$8.75

$7.89



SIDES

_______Hard Boiled Egg (Each) $2.69
______KIND Bar $2.79
BEVERAGES
_______Coke (20 ounces) $2.19
______ Diet Coke (20 ounces) $2.99
______Diet Pepsi (20 ounces) $2.99
_______Sprite (20 ounces) $2.99
______ Sprite Zero (20 ounces) $2.99
Chilled Beverages $2.99

As assortment of flavors

2% Milk $2.39
Bottled Water (20 ounces) $2.39
Ice Tea (Half Gallon) $10.99

(Serves 5) Served with 5 cups, ice and sweetener.

Lemonade (Half Gallon) $10.99
(Serves 5) Served with 5 cups, and ice.

Strawberry Lemonade (Half Gallon) $10.99
(Serves 5) Served with 5 cups, ice and sweetener.

Freshly Brewed Coffee



(Serves 10) Signature French Roast (96 0z) served with cups, a
variety of sweeteners, creamers and coffee stirrers.

Freshly Brewed Decaf Coffee

(Serves 10) Signature French Roast (96 0z) served with cups, a
variety of sweeteners, creamers and coffee stirrers.

Freshly Brewed Hot Tea

(Serves 10) A selection of assorted black and herbal teas
served with hot water, cups, lemon, a variety of sweeteners,
creamers and stirrers.

Hot Chocolate
(Serves 10)

Bag of Ice

Orange Juice- (Half Gallon)
(SERVES 8) Comes cold with cups.

$18.49

$18.49

$18.49

$17.99

$1

$10.99



