

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

## **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

<b>To:</b> Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite	):	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:		
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

## Au Bon Pain - Group Breakfast

## **PLATES AND UTENSILS**

	<b>\$0</b>
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
FRUIT AND YOGURT	
Fruit Cup (9 oz.)	\$2.99
A selection of seasonal melons, citrus, and berries.	
Fruit Cup (14 oz.)	\$4.49
A selection of seasonal melons, citrus, and berries.	
	\$4.89
Low Fat Blueberry Yogurt & Wild Blueberry Parfait (12 oz.) Creamy low fat vanilla yogurt layered over wild blueberries with a side of honey granola.	
	\$4.89
Non-Fat Greek Vanilla Yogurt with Strawberries Parfait (12 oz.)	
Creamy Greek vanilla yogurt layered over strawberries with a side of honey granola.	
Whole Fruit	\$1.29
(Each)	
BOXED BREAKFAST	
Continental Breakfast Combo	

Individually bagged breakfast choice of bagel, muffin, pastry or croissant with whole fruit.	\$4.29
Deluxe Continental Breakfast Box	\$6.19
Your choice of bagel, muffin, pastry or croissant with cup of fruit or medium blueberry yogurt parfait with blueberries.	
Breakfast Sandwich Combo	\$6.2
Individually bagged breakfast sandwich on your choice of bread, served with a piece of whole fruit.	
Deluxe Breakfast Sandwich Box	\$7.14
Your choice of breakfast sandwich served with a choice of fruit cup or blueberry parfait.	
Savory Warm Croissant Combo	\$5.65
Choice of individually bagged savory warm croissant with whole fruit	
Deluxe Savory Warm Croissant Box	\$6.59
Your choice of croissant with a fruit cup or parfait.	
Smoked Salmon Avocado Combo	\$8.75
(Each) Individually bagged smoked salmon, fresh avocado, cucumbers, pickled red onions, arugula & lemon aioli on ciabatta with whole fruit.	
Deluxe Smoked Salmon Avocado Box	\$8.75
(Each) smoked salmon, fresh avocado, cucumbers, pickled red onions, arugula & lemon aioli on ciabatta with fruit cup or blueberry yogurt parfait.	
Breakfast Taco Box	\$7.89
Your choice of two tacos, served with fruit cup or parfait and salsa.	

## **SIDES**

Hard Boiled Egg (Each)	\$2.69
KIND Bar	\$2.79
BEVERAGES	
Coke (20 ounces)	\$2.19
Diet Coke (20 ounces)	\$2.99
Diet Pepsi (20 ounces)	\$2.99
Sprite (20 ounces)	\$2.99
Sprite Zero (20 ounces)	\$2.99
Chilled Beverages	\$2.99
As assortment of flavors	
2% Milk	\$2.39
Bottled Water (20 ounces)	\$2.39
lce Tea (Half Gallon)	\$10.99
(Serves 5) Served with 5 cups, ice and sweetener.	
Lemonade (Half Gallon)	\$10.99
(Serves 5) Served with 5 cups, and ice.	
Strawberry Lemonade (Half Gallon)	\$10.99
(Serves 5) Served with 5 cups, ice and sweetener.	
Freshly Brewed Coffee	

(Serves 10) Signature French Roast (96 oz) served with cups, a variety of sweeteners, creamers and coffee stirrers.	\$18.49
Freshly Brewed Decaf Coffee	\$18.49
(Serves 10) Signature French Roast (96 oz) served with cups, a variety of sweeteners, creamers and coffee stirrers.	
Freshly Brewed Hot Tea	\$18.49
(Serves 10) A selection of assorted black and herbal teas served with hot water, cups, lemon, a variety of sweeteners, creamers and stirrers.	
Hot Chocolate	\$17.99
(Serves 10)	
Bag of Ice	\$1
Orange Juice- (Half Gallon) (SERVES 8) Comes cold with cups.	\$10.99